
Westcliffe Parent and Family Engagement Calendar for 2017-2018                                                 
 

August 
Friday, August 18 Meet the Teacher 3:30-5:30 p.m. 

August 28-29 K-5 Orientation and Standards 12:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 31 4K Orientation and Standards 12:30 p.m. 

   

 September  

Friday, September 8 Grandparents Day Breakfast 7:30-8:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 12 Title I Parent Advisory Meeting 11:00-12:00  

Tuesday, September 19 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 21 Progress Reports/ P&FEP and Compact drafts home  

Tuesday, September 26 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 28 First Rosetta Stone class 11:00-12:00 

   

 October  

Monday, October 2 Conferencing with Your Child’s Teacher 8:30 a.m. 

Friday, October 6 Walk at School  8:20 a.m. 

Monday, October 9 PTA/Title I Informational Meeting Open House 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 10 & 17 Parenting Partners Classes 8:30-10:00 

October 19- 20 Fall Conferences  7:30-3:00 

Tuesday, October 24 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 

October 25-27 CogAT Testing for 2
nd

 grade  

Thursday, October 26  1
st
 grade Share Fair- Reading Strategies with Mo Willems Books 1:30-2:15 

Friday, October 27 Westcliffe on Wheels Community visit 2:30-4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 31 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 

   

 November  

Monday, November 6 Report Cards  

Tuesday, November 7 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 

November 7-8 ITBS Testing for 2
nd

 grade  

Thursday, November 9 Terrific Kids 1:30 

Friday, November 10 Awards Day for 1-2@ 12:30 & 3-5@ 1:30  

Monday, November 13 Westcliffe on Wheels: Title I Grocery Store Math Night at Ingles 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 14 Parenting Partners Class/Title I Parent Advisory Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Friday, November 17 Men Who Matter to Me Breakfast and Real Men Read 7:30-9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 29 ACEs Program with Rosa Gonzalez 8:30 

Wednesday, November 29 Progress Reports  

   

 December  

Monday, December 4 How to Raise a Reader: Book Bingo for Parents 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 11 PTA Holiday Program 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 14 First Grade Share Fair-Math Strategies with The Polar Express 1:30-2:15 p.m. 

Thursday, December 14 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

   

 January 2015  

Tuesday, January 9 Internet Safety Class 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 16 Title I Parent Advisory Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 23 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 



Tuesday, January 23 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 23 Report Cards  

Thursday, January 25 Terrific Kids  

Friday, January 26 Awards Day for 1-2@ 12:30 & 3-5@ 1:30  

Tuesday, January 30 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 

   

 February  

Tuesday, February 6 Parenting Partners Class 8:30-10:00 

Wednesday, February 14 I       Math Day 1:00 

Tuesday, February 20 Progress Reports  

Tuesday, February 20 &27 Parenting Partners Classes 8:30-10:00 

   

 March  

Friday, March 2 Jump Rope for Heart  

Tuesday, March 6 & 13 Parenting Partners Classes 8:30-10:00 

Tuesday, March 13 Parent Advisory Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 26 Health at Home with Title I Nurse 8:30 a.m. 

Thursday, March 29 Report Cards & Terrific Kids 1:30 

Friday, March 30 Awards Day for 1-2@ 12:30 & 3-5@ 1:30  

Friday, March 23 Westcliffe on Wheels Community event at Ingles 2:30-4:00 p.m. 

 April  

Monday April 2-6 Spring Break  

Friday, April 13 Make up Awards Day  

   

 May  

Thursday, May 3 Progress Reports  

Friday, May 11 Ladies Who Love Us Breakfast 7:30-8:00 a.m. 

Friday, May 11 First Grade Share Fair: Reading Strategies 8:30 a.m. 

Monday, May 14 PTA/Title I Student Showcase 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 16 SC READY ELA Day 1 Testing for 3
rd

-5
th

    

Thursday, May 17 SC READY ELA Day 2 Testing for 3
rd

-5
th

    

Monday, May 21 Rolling Up to 5K 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 22 SC READY Math Testing for 3
rd

-5
th

    

Thursday, May 24 SCPASS Science for 4
th  

 & SCPASS Social Studies for 5
th

   

Thursday, May 31 How to Keep Your Child Learning Over the Summer 9:00 a.m. 

   

 June  

Tuesday, June 5 Awards Day TBD 

Wednesday, June 6 5
th

 Grade Day  Last day for students (½ day) 8:30 

 


